

Pikes Peak HFH ReStore
Sales by Day
From: 04/01/18 To: 04/30/18
All Days of Week

Invoice Date		Sales for Day	Sales to Date
04/01/18	Sunday	0.00	0.00
04/02/18	Monday	6,099.86	6,099.86
04/03/18	Tuesday	5,494.02	11,593.88
04/04/18	Wednesday	5,182.89	16,776.77
04/05/18	Thursday	6,530.93	23,307.70
04/06/18	Friday	5,823.12	29,130.82
04/07/18	Saturday	8,731.79	37,862.61
04/08/18	Sunday	0.00	37,862.61
04/09/18	Monday	5,835.62	43,698.23
04/10/18	Tuesday	7,119.73	50,817.96
04/11/18	Wednesday	5,055.50	55,873.46
04/12/18	Thursday	5,655.99	61,529.45
04/13/18	Friday	3,808.10	65,337.55
04/14/18	Saturday	11,122.28	76,459.83
04/15/18	Sunday	0.00	76,459.83
04/16/18	Monday	5,536.18	81,996.01
04/17/18	Tuesday	4,979.93	86,975.94
04/18/18	Wednesday	6,391.17	93,367.11
04/19/18	Thursday	5,661.54	99,028.65
04/20/18	Friday	5,093.64	104,122.29
04/21/18	Saturday	7,799.14	111,921.43
04/22/18	Sunday	0.00	111,921.43
04/23/18	Monday	7,053.86	118,975.29
04/24/18	Tuesday	5,615.25	124,590.54
04/25/18	Wednesday	4,459.43	129,049.97
04/26/18	Thursday	5,223.04	134,273.01
04/27/18	Friday	6,283.09	140,556.10
04/28/18	Saturday	10,604.77	151,160.87
04/29/18	Sunday	0.00	151,160.87
04/30/18	Monday	5,119.03	156,279.90

Pikes Peak HFH ReStore
Sales Report Summary

Average Cost Basis
 From: 04/01/18 To: 04/30/18
 Order by: Class

Class	Stocking Qty	
	Sold	Extended
()	26	4,686.50
001 (Plumbing & Heat)	1	1.00
004 ()	2	1.20
005 (Paint & Sundrie)	353	595.85
009 (Miscellaneous)	1671	823.94
10 (All Cabinets)	1351	17,333.67
15 (Furniture)	863	20,109.75
20 (Windows)	401	5,913.30
25 (Doors)	547	14,738.00
29 (Door Hardware)	1485	2,954.67
30 (Light Fixtures)	1727	11,247.26
35 (Light Supplies)	1883	2,143.74
40 (Chemicals)	1254	4,672.76
41 (Ceramic Tile)	4432	4,920.21
43 (Lumber)	2457	10,581.63
45 (Carpet)	187	602.90
46 (GreenSheen)	238	4,950.00
47 (Paint Supplies)	1992	4,627.95
49 (Other Finishes)	196	1,103.00
50 (Roofing)	375	1,225.43
56 (Fasteners)	1239	1,887.28
60 (Plumb Fixtures)	1965	9,900.56
66 (Heating)	609	1,193.84
70 (Appliances)	135	7,300.00
71 (Tools)	2994	7,156.99
72 (Seasonal)	16	17.50
73 (New Rugs)	26	965.00
75 (Masonry)	477	1,344.70
78 (Gardening)	2258	7,581.27
79 (Dahdoul Rugs)	103	5,840.00
COUPON (Coupons)	-14	-140.00
Report Total	31249	156,279.90